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Vehicle Name:192523-200 L

PEMCO Inspection Company WLL

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-10-03(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-10-03 7.30 AM

SL Start

NO Date Status Time
2025- A,

1 10.03 Seatbelt 12:00:34
2025- ca.

2 10-03 hashbreak 23:59:56

Driver Name:

. End . Time .
Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
25.223454,51.46547 23:59:56 25.223454,51.46547 2040 null
25.223454,51.46547 23:59:17 25.223454,51.46547 O 0

Vehicle Name:192423-200 L

Driver Name:

SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 igz(i:, Seatbelt 12:00:34  25.223454,51.46547 23:04:31 25.223454,51.46547 2040 null
2 i82053 Seatbelt 23:04:31 25.223454,51.46547 22:59:29 25.223454,51.46547 O 0

Vehicle Name:192489-200 L Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 i82053 Seatbelt 12:00:34 25.223454,51.46547 21:15:31 25.223454,51.46547 2040 null
2 i82053 hashacceleration 21:15:31 25.223454,51.46547 21:15:31 25.223454,51.46547 0 0

Vehicle Name:128926 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
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2025-
10-03

2025-
10-03

Seatbelt

12:00:34

hashbreak 23:45:26

Vehicle Name:128924

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-03

2025-
10-03

Status

Seatbelt

Start
Time

12:00:34

hashbreak 21:33:05

Vehicle Name:128725

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-03

2025-
10-03

Status

Seatbelt

Seatbelt

Start
Time

12:00:34

23:05:08

25.223454,51.46547 23:45:26 25.223454,51.46547 2040

25.223454,51.46547 23:31:37 25.223454,51.46547 O

End

Start Location i
time

Time

End Location Duration

25.223454,51.46547 21:33:05 25.223454,51.46547 2040

25.223454,51.46547 19:37:47 25.223454,51.46547 O

End

Start Location i
time

25.223454,51.46547 23:05:08

25.223454,51.46547 19:40:27

Time

End Location Duration

25.223454,51.46547 2040

25.223454,51.46547 O

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null
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