

PEMCO Inspection Company WLL

Vehicle Activity Report

Reporting Period :2025-10-03(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-10-03 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:192523-200 L

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-03	Seatbelt	12:00:34	25.223454,51.46547	23:59:56	25.223454,51.46547	2040	null
2	2025- 10-03	hashbreak	23:59:56	25.223454,51.46547	23:59:17	25.223454,51.46547	0	0

Vehicle Name:192423-200 L

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-03	Seatbelt	12:00:34	25.223454,51.46547	23:04:31	25.223454,51.46547	2040	null
2	2025- 10-03	Seatbelt	23:04:31	25.223454,51.46547	22:59:29	25.223454,51.46547	0	0

Vehicle Name:192489-200 L

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-03	Seatbelt	12:00:34	25.223454,51.46547	21:15:31	25.223454,51.46547	2040	null
2	2025- 10-03	hashacceleration	21:15:31	25.223454,51.46547	21:15:31	25.223454,51.46547	0	0

Vehicle Name:128926

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 10-03	Seatbelt	12:00:34	25.223454,51.46547	23:45:26	25.223454,51.46547	2040	null
2	2025- 10-03	hashbreak	23:45:26	25.223454,51.46547	23:31:37	25.223454,51.46547	0	0

Vehicle Name:128924 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-03	Seatbelt	12:00:34	25.223454,51.46547	21:33:05	25.223454,51.46547	2040	null
2	2025- 10-03	hashbreak	21:33:05	25.223454,51.46547	19:37:47	25.223454,51.46547	0	0

Vehicle Name:128725 **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-03	Seatbelt	12:00:34	25.223454,51.46547	23:05:08	25.223454,51.46547	2040	null
2	2025- 10-03	Seatbelt	23:05:08	25.223454,51.46547	19:40:27	25.223454,51.46547	0	0